
!1
!3

!4
!5

!6

!7!9

!10

!2

!2

!8

!2

18TH ST

SEA
 LN

16TH PL

OGLE ST

HOLLY LN 16TH ST

LINDA ISL
E

BA YSIDE D R

BAC

K BAYDR

COAST HWY E

COAST HWY W

High_Density_Areas_Amendment_Letter_Size.mxd

High Density Areas
City of Newport Beach

GIS Division
May 14, 2024

Balboa Island
Balboa Peninsula
Bay Island
Bayshores
Collins Island
CDM Village
Harbor Island
Linda Isle
Lido Isle
West Newport
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 Amendment 1   Resolution 2019-77 
removed the Newport Shores
 Community from Ordinance 2019-9

Areas Subject to Ordinance 2019-9 
(No work on Saturdays)


